Crossing at Stonegate

NORTH

JORDAN ROAD

AOA New Asian Girill

AOB Subway

AOD Massage Envy

AOF Anthony's Pizza & Pasta
BOA Smile Doctors

BOB LaCouture Dentist
BOC PetWill Clinic

BOD Berry Blendz

BOG Jordan Wine & Spirits
COA Stretch Zone

COB L.A. Nails

COC Waxing the City

COD Deka Lash

CENTREDRIVE

2,632 SF

1,449 SF
3,000 SF
2,226 SF
1,831 SF
1,868 SF
1,307 SF
1,423 SF
5,461 SF
1,577 SF
1,198 SF
1,797 SF

1,300 SF

COE Tan Your Hide

COF The UPS Store

COG Showplace Kitchens
COH Orange Theory Fitness
COK The Joint Chiropractic
COL Cold Stone Creamery
COM Floyd's 99 Barbershop

CON Noodles & Company

DOA King Soopers Supermarket

ROB Wendy's
ROD U.S. Bank

ROE Seven Eleven

1,918 SF
1,542 SF
3,040 SF
3,605 SF

912 SF
1,328 SF
1,290 SF

2,400 SF

65,972 SF
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